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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 ALTHAF N S NAZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

04/355, ALTHAF 
MANZIL, 

VETTAKKATTUKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

2 05/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Nair D Anitha M R (WIFE) 15/382 Athira, 
Mavinmoodu, 
Navaikulam, 

Kallambalam, 695605, 
Varkala

  

3 05/01/2026 Jyothika R Raju (FTHR) 03/217A, Malavila 
Veedu, Parayil, Edava, 
Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

4 05/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN HABEEB 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

BISMILLAH, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 RAKHI R S SAJEEV R (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
PUNNAKULAM 

VENKULAM, EDAVA 
P O, EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

6 05/01/2026 SOORAJ VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) 5/67 SANTHOSH 
VILLA, 

PULLANNICODE, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

7 05/01/2026 SALMA A ABDUL BARI A 
(FTHR)

KUNDOORKONAM, 
MUKKUKADA 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, 

VARKKALA

  

8 05/01/2026 Gangadharan VIjayan V GANGADHARAN  
(FTHR)

15/712 VAIDYASALA  
VEEDU, 

MAVINMOODU, 
MADAVOOR, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

9 05/01/2026 ROHINI G ANEESH M (HSBN) EANCHAVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
CHAVARCODE, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
VARKALA

  

10 05/01/2026 FATHIMA U SAMAJITHA (MTHR) 3/29,THETTIKKUZHI 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

MANKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

11 05/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ R SAJITHA S (MTHR) 492 AMBADIYIL, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM P 
O, 695310, VARKALA

  

12 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
S

SALIM M (FTHR) SALIM MANZIL, 
MOOTHALA P O, 

PALLICKAL, 
MOOTHALA P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

13 05/01/2026 RIHAS ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

FISHERMAN 
COLONY, 

CHILAKKOOR, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

14 05/01/2026 AL AHAD J JALEELKHAN K 
(FTHR)

3/436-B , ANSIL 
VILLA, MANKONAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

15 05/01/2026 Sabari  Suvarna Kumari  
(MTHR)

Sai Suvarnamandiram, 
26, Parayil, edava, 

edava, 695311, Varkala

  

16 05/01/2026 Shareefa Abdul Jaleel (HSBN) Kunnil Puthen veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

17 05/01/2026 Praveen P Prakash S (FTHR) Sivadhasamandhiram, 
Chavarcode, Ayroor, 
Parippally, 691574, 

Varkala

  

18 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUROOR 

ABDUL BASHEER S 
(FTHR)

007/482-A S B M 
HOUSE, PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

19 05/01/2026 NASARUDEEN  ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

SAHIL MANZIL, 
KAPPAMVILA 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  

20 05/01/2026 AFSANA S H HAYARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

217/A FAIR VIEW 
MANSION, 

KATTUPUTHUSSERY, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL PO, 
695604, VARKALA

  

21 05/01/2026 ABOOBHAKKAR K KARIM (FTHR) 12/131  
VETANVILAKOM, 

RATHIKKAL  
VETTOOR P O  

VARKALA, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

22 05/01/2026 RAFEEK ASANARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

2/380 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

VETTAKKATTUKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

23 05/01/2026 ROSHINI J R RAGHUNATH (FTHR) SREEKOVIL, 
MOOTHALA, 
PALLICKAL, 

MOOTHALAP O, 
695604, VARKKALA

  

24 05/01/2026 AKASH A S SARITHA L (MTHR) KALLITHODI VEEDU, 
AYIROOR P O, 

VARKALA, 
AYIROOR, 695310, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

25 05/01/2026 M ADNANSHA MUHAMMED SHA  
(FTHR)

AHLAM, 
KURAKKANNI, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

26 05/01/2026 ALIFUDEEN MOHAMED 
ABDULKHADAR M K 

(FTHR)

VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
OONAMKALLU, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

27 05/01/2026 BIJULAL MANILAL (FTHR) BIJU VILASAM, 
CHAVARCODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, VARKALA

  

28 05/01/2026 ABINAND A BINCY (MTHR) 315  KUZHIVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

29 05/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN 
PILLAI J 

GOURIKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

KOCHARAPPURA 
VEEDU, ARAMAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKALA

  

30 05/01/2026 ANILKUMAR P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KALLITHODI VEEDU, 
AYIROOR P O, 

VARKALA, 
AYIROOR, 695310, 

VARKALA

  

31 05/01/2026 ALEENA PRASAD PRASAD B (FTHR) HOSANA DALE, 
HARIHARAPURAM P 

O, AYIROOR, 
HARIHARAPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

32 05/01/2026 Akhilesh R Ramesan B (FTHR) Aneesh Bhavan, 
Moothala, Pallickal, 
Moothala, 695604, 

Varkala

  

33 05/01/2026 SHAJEER HASHIM 
RAHILA 

RAHILA  HASHIM 
(MTHR)

MUKKAMKODU 
VEEDU, PALLICKAL  

PALLICKAL P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

34 05/01/2026 K R UMMER BABU RUBY SISILIYA 
(WIFE)

08/202-A PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KAATTUPUTHUSSERY, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

35 05/01/2026 SAJILA R LUKMAN (HSBN) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
KODUVELIKONAM, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

36 05/01/2026 LUKMAN E IBRAHIM (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
KODUVELIKONAM, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

37 05/01/2026 KAVYASREE M S JAYACHANDRAN U 
(HSBN)

MARUTHAMANGALATHUMADAM, 
THACHODU, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM P O, 

695145, VARKALA

  

38 05/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH A E ABDUL BARI 
(FTHR)

02/337  , HASNA 
MANZIL, 

PALAVACODE, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
NAVAIKULAM 

VILLAGE, 695603, 
VARKALA TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

39 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NIYASI NIYASI K (FTHR) NIYASI MANZIL, 
THOKKADU P O, 

VARKALA, 
THOKKADU, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

40 05/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED ILLYAS A (FTHR) 04/22, ASIF MANZIL, 
MANKUZHY, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

41 05/01/2026 BABY SURESH R SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THUNDU VILAKAM, 
NEAR L P G S, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

42 05/01/2026 Mohamed Riyas  
Mohamed Basheer

Mohamed Basheer 
(FTHR)

13/233 Chandranvila 
House, Rathikkal, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 
695312, Varkala

  

43 05/01/2026 REGHUNATHAN 
VADASSERIL VASU 

VASU (FTHR) 592,CHANDRA 
BHAVAN, 

SREENIVASAPURAM, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

SREENIVASAPURAM 
P O, 695145, 
VARKALA

  

44 05/01/2026 INDU V SUNIL KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

INDU BHAVAN, 
PAIVELIKONAM 
VETTIYARA P O, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKKALA

  

45 05/01/2026 Sangeetha S Anilkumar D C (HSBN) 470 Thoppil Veedu, 
Praleyagiri, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Thokkadu P O, 695143, 

Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

46 05/01/2026 R SURESH KUMAR K C 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

THUNDU VILAKAM, 
NEAR L P G S, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

47 05/01/2026 Nabil S Sheeba S (MTHR) Sheeba Manzil, 
Odayammukku, 

Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

48 05/01/2026 Fathima R Rafeek (FTHR) Puthuval Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

49 05/01/2026 Anilkumar D C Devadas (FTHR) 470 Thoppil Veedu, 
Praleyagiri, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Thokkadu P O, 695143, 

Varkala

  

50 05/01/2026 RIFANA H S SHAJI M S (MTHR) 05/204 DARUL ISHQ, 
AMBALATHUMVILA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA

  

51 05/01/2026 Aziya S A Ansari A (FTHR) Asiya Manzil, Palachira, 
Cherunniyoor, Palachira 

P O, 695143, Varkala

  

52 05/01/2026 AHAMMED ASJID SAFARULLA KHAN A 
(FTHR)

A R VILLA, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

53 05/01/2026 RIHANA H S SHAJI M S (MTHR) 05/204 DARUL ISHQ, 
AMBALATHUMVILA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

54 05/01/2026 AHAMMED ASJID SAFARULLA (FTHR) A R VILLA, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

55 05/01/2026 Anilkumar D C Devadas (FTHR) 470 Thoppil Veedu, 
Praleyagiri, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Thokkadu P O, 695143, 

Varkala

  

56 05/01/2026 FAHMI MAJMAL 
SHERIFF 

SHERIFF MAJMAL 
ABDUL VAHID 

(FTHR)

MAJESTIC, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
MARUTHIKUNNU 

PO, 695603, VARKALA

  

57 05/01/2026 AJEESH KUMAR A APPU CHETTIYAR 
(FTHR)

4/24-A AARADHYA 
NIVAS, PATTUVILA 
PARAYIL, EDAVA P 
O, EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

58 05/01/2026 NAJIYA S SHEEJA BEEGUM A 
(MTHR)

3/427, NIJAS MANZIL, 
MANKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

59 05/01/2026 SHABNA MAJEED NISHAD F (HSBN) NISHAD MANZIL, 
THOLOOR, 

KUDAVOOR 
NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

60 05/01/2026 Fahad Sha  S Shanifa Beevi (MTHR) Shibina Manzil, 
Mankonam, Madavoor, 

Puliyoorkonam P O, 
695604, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

61 05/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN K JASMIN A (WIFE) 48, N J VILLA, 
PUNNODU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

62 05/01/2026 Ajayakumar Pushpangadan (FTHR) 16/75, Sudharma 
Vilasam, Chittaicode, 
Navaikulam, 695603, 

Varkala

  

63 05/01/2026 ISMAIL PILLAI 
SUBAIRUDEEN 

ISMAIL PILLAI 
(FTHR)

10/377 V C M HOUSE, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
VARKALA

  

64 05/01/2026 SAFIYA F SAFARUNNIZA A 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, K K KONAM, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

65 05/01/2026 ASIYA BEEVI S AJMAL (HSBN) 496, K K KONAM, 
PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

66 05/01/2026 Salman Hassan Mohammed Hassan E 
(FTHR)

K V House, Nadayara, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

67 05/01/2026 Bhagya S Sandeep (HSBN) Salabhanjika, 
Kunnathmala, 
Chemmaruthy, 

Vadasserikonam P O, 
695143, Varkala

  

68 05/01/2026 SHAJITHA J JAIFAR (FTHR) 001/186 MUHSINA 
MANZIL, NJALOOR 

ANAKUNNAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

69 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAIDALI R

RAFI S (FTHR) MULAMPALLI ZAM 
ZAM MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

70 05/01/2026 ANZEER SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

1/1227 PUTHUVAL 
VILA VEEDU, 

AYANIKKATTUKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

71 05/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN 
YACOOB ALI 

YACOOB ALI (FTHR) SAIHAN, 
KAPPAMVILA 

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, 

VARKKALA

  

72 05/01/2026 NIMMI  ABDUL 
NAZIR

NAZEEBA ABDUL 
NAZIR (MTHR)

RAJAB, 
KURAKKANNI, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

73 05/01/2026 AMANA ANSAR RUSINA (MTHR) SIYAD GARDEN, 
DECENTMUKKU, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

74 05/01/2026 ZAINABA H RAFI  S (FTHR) MULAMBALLI ZAM 
ZAM MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

75 05/01/2026 EDAKUNNUVILA 
MUSLIMKUTTY  

SHAHIM

MUSLIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

33/370 NIMITHA 
MANZIL, 

KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

76 05/01/2026 HASEENA BEEGUM 
NIZAMUDEEN 

NIZAMUDEEN (HSBN) SAIHAN, 
KAPPAMVILA 

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, 

VARKKALA

  

77 05/01/2026 NIHAL ALI ABDUL 
NAZIR

NAZEEBA ABDUL 
NAZIR (MTHR)

RAJAB, 
KURAKKANNI, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

78 05/01/2026 JASMIN A NAZARUDEEN K 
(HSBN)

48, N J VILLA, 
PUNNODU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

79 05/01/2026 Amina T Thajudeen M (FTHR) Shan Nivas, 
Sreenivasapuram, 

Varkala, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala

  

80 05/01/2026 SAIHAH NIZAM NIZAM (FTHR) SAIHAN, 
KAPPAMVILA  

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, 

VARKKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

81 05/01/2026 Fathima T Thajudeen M (FTHR) Shan Nivas, 
Sreenivasapuram, 

Varkala, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala

  

82 05/01/2026 ARJUN S SIJU S (FTHR) 12/12, VENGUVILA 
VEEDU, VENKULAM, 
EDAVA P O, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

83 05/01/2026 Nabeel hassan Muhammed Hassan 
(FTHR)

K V House, Nadayara, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

84 05/01/2026 AMEENA THAHA 
MOHAMMED 

AMAR A SALAM 
(HSBN)

Ameena Manzil, 
Thalavila, Kallambalam, 
Puthusserimukku P O, 

695605, Varkala

  

85 05/01/2026 Jeevan Anilkumar Santhini (OTHR) Ganga, Kadavinkara, 
Palayam Kunnu, 
Palayam Kunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

86 05/01/2026 NOUFAL A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

2/329, NOUFAL 
MANZIL, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

87 05/01/2026 Sarath S Sreekala (MTHR) Vadakke Vayalthodi, 
Venkulam, Edava, 

Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

88 05/01/2026 Ami Nizam Aleema Nizam (MTHR) 163, Varkala, Vettoor, 
Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

89 05/01/2026 saranya  CU chandran A (FTHR) charuvilaveedu, 
karottukonam krishnan 

kunnu, Madavoor, 
Malackal, 695602, 

varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

90 05/01/2026 Abhinand PG Gopikaraj (MTHR) Gopika Nivas, 
Venkulam, Edava, 

Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

91 05/01/2026 Abhinav PG Gopikaraj (MTHR) Gopika Nivas, 
Venkulam, Edava, 

Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

92 05/01/2026 Mohmmad Ali B Burhan K (FTHR) Akkaravila Veedu, 
Chembathinmoodu, 
Pallickal, Pakalkuri, 

695604, Varkala

  

93 05/01/2026 SHALIMA EMAMSHA Althaf Tajudeen (HSBN) Shalima villa, 
Poovankal, Poovankal, 

Muttappalam p o, 
695145, Varkala

  

94 05/01/2026 THANSEENA S SHARAFUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

SABEENA MANZIL, 
VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKKALA

  

95 05/01/2026 Majida K Burhan K (FTHR) Akkaravila Veedu, 
Chembakathinmoodi, 
Pallickal, Pakalkuri, 

695604, Varkala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


